DWK Life SciencesReaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN
Product Sheet
Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®
Flanged neck with groove for vacuum use. 500ml and 1000ml vessels are
completely cylindrical. Capacities indicated are brim-full volumes. Glass Type I /
neutral glass as per USP, EP and JP. Autoclavable.
Code Description Packaging
LLG09142024 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 100 ml, 195 ml, Flange diam.
100 mm, Body diam. 70 mm, Height 85 mm, Pressure 2.5* bar, DN 60
1 pz
LLG09142036 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 250 ml, 315 ml, Flange diam.
100 mm, Body diam. 70 mm, Height 125 mm, Pressure 2.5* bar, DN
60
1 pz
LLG09142044 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 500 ml, 740 ml, Flange diam.
138 mm, Body diam. 106 mm, Height 120 mm, Pressure 1.5* bar, DN
100
1 pz
LLG09142054 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 1000 ml, 1395 ml, Flange diam.
138 mm, Body diam. 106 mm, Height 205 mm, Pressure 1.5* bar, DN
100
1 pz
LLG09142071 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 4000 ml, 5765 ml, Flange diam.
184 mm, Body diam. 200 mm, Height 290 mm, Pressure 1.0* bar, DN
150
1 pz
LLG09142063 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 2000 ml, 2620 ml, Flange diam.
138 mm, Body diam. 140 mm, Height 270 mm, Pressure 1.5* bar, DN
100
1 pz
LLG09142076 Reaction flasks, flat flange, DURAN®, 6000 ml, 7320 ml, Flange diam.
184 mm, Body diam. 215 mm, Height 320 mm, Pressure 1.0* bar, DN
150
1 pz
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System